
DATASHEET

MINIAX PENDANT

Product code: MiniaX P STA PWE.XXX BBK B000 D050 W16 827 
L1680 FO EU / PH

90° 90°

75° 75°

60° 60°

45° 45°

30° 15° 15°0°

175

150

125

100

75

50

30°

MOUNTING
TYPE
CCT
CRI
COLOR CONSISTENCY
LUMINOUS FLUX

EFFICACY

LIFETIME

Pendant 
Start module
2700K
CRI 80+
3-Step MacAdam
Luminaire: 3571 Lm
Light Source: 4392 Lm
Luminaire: 117 Lm/W
Light Source: 162 Lm/W
L90B10 60.000h

CONTROL no dim

LUMINAIRE POWER
INPUT VOLTAGE

30.52 W
220-240 VAC 50/60 Hz 
Integrated driver

LIGHT DIFFUSION
HOUSING

IP CLASS
OTHER DETAILS

50°
Housing Color: White
Baffle Color: Baffle Black
IP20 ingress protection
Suspension length 2m (6.5')
Lead cable 2m (6.5'), transparent

DIMENSIONS Width: 36 mm / 1.43"
Height: 58 mm / 2.29"
Length: 1684 mm / 5.5'
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Possible allowed deviation of optical and electrical values are ±15%. Allowed measurement uncertainty ±7%.
All values in datasheet are for reference only and customers should take these values on their own risk. HOLECTRON reserves the right for changes without prior notice.
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